> PLEASANTON CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

e 2024 EVENTS CALENDAR

COMMERCE
Date & Time Event Location
Wednesday, January 10 . . Inklings Coffee & Tea
5:00 p.m. Networking Mixer 530 Main Street, Pleasanton

Thursday, January 25
8:30 a.m.

Board of Directors Installation
Event

Veterans Memorial Building
301 Main Street, Pleasanton

Wednesday, February 14
5:00 p.m.

Networking Mixer

TBD

Wednesday, March 13
5:00 p.m.

Networking Mixer

American Legion Post 237
301 Main Street, Pleasanton

Tuesday, March 26

State of the City Pleasanton

Palm Event Center

5:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m. Luncheon 1184 Vineyard Avenue, Pleasanton
Wedn(SB:S(;ioa)é,. rﬁ?r" 10 Networking Mixer 3675 OﬁidggfaPR?g g:alg,tiglgzsanton
Wed%?gg%YFnMay 8 Spring Tradeshow Mixer TBD
Wedngzs(()j; %- r‘::fne 12 Networking Mixer TBD
Wednesday, July 10 Salute to Partnerships TBD

Joint Mixer

Wednesday, August 14
5:00 p.m.

Networking Mixer

Museum on Main
603 Main Street, Pleasanton

Wednesday, September 11
5:00 p.m.

Networking Mixer

Sunshine Saloon
1807-K Santa Rita Road, Pleasanton

Thursday, September 26
12:30 p.m.

Golf Outing

Callippe Preserve
Golf Course

Wednesday, October 9
5:00 p.m.

Joint Networking Mixer
with Dublin Chamber

All Natural Stone
6591 Sierra Lane, Dublin

Wednesday, November 13
5:00 p.m.

Fall Tradeshow Mixer

Pleasanton Marriott
11950 Dublin Canyon Rd, Pleasanton

Wednesday, December 11
5:00 p.m.

Networking Mixer

TBD

As of December 2023. Event dates, times and locations subject to change. Email susie@pleasanton.org with any questions.

PLEASANTON CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
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